Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Module timetable - SWK525 Welsh in the Workplace 2 (Wk 9, wk starting 29/09/2025)

08:00AM | 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM

Mo

Tu

30/09/2025 | 29/09/2025

Workshop,
Wk 9

Module:
IMANUAL-
SWK525
Welsh in
the
Workplace
2 (SWK525
Welsh in
the
Workplace
2)

Staff:
Davies,
Teresa
Room:
B112

Wednesday
01/10/2025

Seminar, Wk 9

Module: IMANUAL-
SWK525 Welsh in the
Workplace 2 (SWK525
Welsh in the Workplace 4
Staff: Neen, Olivia

Room: B09

Thursday
02/10/2025

Fri

Sat
05/10/2025 | 04/10/2025 | 03/10/2025

Su

Page 1, published 02/09/2025 04:08:48 - Wrexham University - CELCAT Timetabling



r55.pdf
r790312.pdf

Module timetable - SWK525 Welsh in the Workplace 2 (Wk 10, wk starting 06/10/2025)

Wrexham University Academic Timetables

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Mo

Tu

07/10/2025 | 06/10/2025

Wednesday

08/10/2025

Workshop,
Wk 10

Module:
IMANUAL-
SWK525
Welsh in
the
Workplace
2 (SWK525
Welsh in
the
Workplace
2)

Staff:
Davies,
Teresa
Room:

B112

Thursday
09/10/2025

Seminar, Wk 10

Module: IMANUAL-
SWK525 Welsh in the
Workplace 2 (SWK525

Welsh in the Workplace 4

Staff: Neen, Olivia

Room: B09

Fri

Sat

Su

12/10/2025 | 11/10/2025 | 10/10/2025
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Module timetable - SWK525 Welsh in the Workplace 2 (Wk 11, wk starting 13/10/2025)

Wrexham University Academic Timetables

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Mo

Tu

14/10/2025 | 13/10/2025

Wednesday

15/10/2025

Workshop,
Wk 11

Module:
IMANUAL-
SWK525
Welsh in
the
Workplace
2 (SWK525
Welsh in
the
Workplace
2)

Staff:
Davies,
Teresa
Room:

B112

Thursday
16/10/2025

Seminar, Wk 11

Module: IMANUAL-
SWK525 Welsh in the
Workplace 2 (SWK525

Welsh in the Workplace 4

Staff: Neen, Olivia

Room: B09

Fri

Sat

Su

19/10/2025 | 18/10/2025 | 17/10/2025
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Module timetable - SWK525 Welsh in the Workplace 2 (Wk 12, wk starting 20/10/2025)

08:00AM | 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM

Mo

Tu

21/10/2025 | 20/10/2025

Workshop,
Wk 12

Module:
IMANUAL-
SWK525
Welsh in
the
Workplace
2 (SWK525
Welsh in
the
Workplace
2)

Staff:
Davies,
Teresa
Room:
B112

Wednesday
22/10/2025

Seminar, Wk 12

Module: IMANUAL-
SWK525 Welsh in the
Workplace 2 (SWK525
Welsh in the Workplace 4
Staff: Neen, Olivia

Room: B105

Thursday
23/10/2025

Fri

Sat

26/10/2025 | 25/10/2025 | 24/10/2025

Su
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Module timetable - SWK525 Welsh in the Workplace 2 (Wk 14, wk starting 03/11/2025)

08:00AM | 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM

Mo

Tu

04/11/2025 | 03/11/2025

Workshop,
Wk 14

Module:
IMANUAL-
SWK525
Welsh in
the
Workplace
2 (SWK525
Welsh in
the
Workplace
2)

Staff:
Davies,
Teresa
Room:
B112

Wednesday
05/11/2025

Seminar, Wk 14

Module: IMANUAL-
SWK525 Welsh in the
Workplace 2 (SWK525
Welsh in the Workplace 4
Staff: Neen, Olivia

Room: B09

Thursday
06/11/2025

Fri

Sat
09/11/2025 | 08/11/2025 | 07/11/2025

Su
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Module timetable - SWK525 Welsh in the Workplace 2 (Wk 15, wk starting 10/11/2025)

Wrexham University Academic Timetables

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Mo

Tu

11/11/2025 | 10/11/2025

Wednesday

12/11/2025

Workshop,
Wk 15

Module:
IMANUAL-
SWK525
Welsh in
the
Workplace
2 (SWK525
Welsh in
the
Workplace
2)

Staff:
Davies,
Teresa
Room:

B112

Thursday
13/11/2025

Seminar, Wk 15

Module: IMANUAL-
SWK525 Welsh in the
Workplace 2 (SWK525

Welsh in the Workplace 4

Staff: Neen, Olivia

Room: B09

Fri

Sat

Su

16/11/2025 | 15/11/2025 | 14/11/2025
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Module timetable - SWK525 Welsh in the Workplace 2 (Wk 16, wk starting 17/11/2025)

Wrexham University Academic Timetables

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Mo

Tu

18/11/2025 | 17/11/2025

Wednesday

19/11/2025

Workshop,
Wk 16

Module:
IMANUAL-
SWK525
Welsh in
the
Workplace
2 (SWK525
Welsh in
the
Workplace
2)

Staff:
Davies,
Teresa
Room:

B112

Thursday
20/11/2025

Seminar, Wk 16

Module: IMANUAL-
SWK525 Welsh in the
Workplace 2 (SWK525

Welsh in the Workplace 4

Staff: Neen, Olivia

Room: B09

Fri

Sat

Su

23/11/2025 | 22/11/2025 | 21/11/2025
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Module timetable - SWK525 Welsh in the Workplace 2 (Wk 17, wk starting 24/11/2025)

Wrexham University Academic Timetables

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Mo

Tu

25/11/2025 | 24/11/2025

Wednesday

26/11/2025

Workshop,
Wk 17

Module:
IMANUAL-
SWK525
Welsh in
the
Workplace
2 (SWK525
Welsh in
the
Workplace
2)

Staff:
Davies,
Teresa
Room:

B112

Thursday
27/11/2025

Seminar, Wk 17

Module: IMANUAL-
SWK525 Welsh in the
Workplace 2 (SWK525

Welsh in the Workplace 4

Staff: Neen, Olivia

Room: B09

Fri

Sat

Su

30/11/2025 | 29/11/2025 | 28/11/2025
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Module timetable - SWK525 Welsh in the Workplace 2 (Wk 18, wk starting 01/12/2025)

08:00AM | 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM

Mo

Tu

02/12/2025 | 01/12/2025

Workshop,
Wk 18

Module:
IMANUAL-
SWK525
Welsh in
the
Workplace
2 (SWK525
Welsh in
the
Workplace
2)

Staff:
Davies,
Teresa
Room:
B112

Wednesday
03/12/2025

Seminar, Wk 18

Module: IMANUAL-
SWK525 Welsh in the
Workplace 2 (SWK525
Welsh in the Workplace 4
Staff: Neen, Olivia

Room: B09

Thursday
04/12/2025

Fri

Sat

07/12/2025 | 06/12/2025 | 05/12/2025

Su

Page 9, published 02/09/2025 04:08:48 - Wrexham University - CELCAT Timetabling



r55.pdf
r790312.pdf

Module timetable - SWK525 Welsh in the Workplace 2 (Wk 19, wk starting 08/12/2025)

Wrexham University Academic Timetables

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Mo

Tu

09/12/2025 | 08/12/2025

Wednesday

10/12/2025

Workshop,
Wk 19

Module:
IMANUAL-
SWK525
Welsh in
the
Workplace
2 (SWK525
Welsh in
the
Workplace
2)

Staff:
Davies,
Teresa
Room:
B112

Thursday
11/12/2025

Seminar, Wk 19

Module: IMANUAL-
SWK525 Welsh in the
Workplace 2 (SWK525

Welsh in the Workplace 4

Staff: Neen, Olivia

Room: B09

Fri

Sat

Su

14/12/2025 | 13/12/2025 | 12/12/2025
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Module timetable - SWK525 Welsh in the Workplace 2 (Wk 21, wk starting 22/12/2025)

Wrexham University Academic Timetables

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Mo

22/12/2025

Tu

23/12/2025

We

24/12/2025

Th

25/12/2025

University is closed, Wk 21

Fri

26/12/2025

University is closed, Wk 21

Sat

27/12/2025

University is closed, Wk 21

Su

28/12/2025

University is closed, Wk 21
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Module timetable - SWK525 Welsh in the Workplace 2 (Wk 22, wk starting 29/12/2025)

Wrexham University Academic Timetables

08:00AM | 09:00AM 10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Mo

29/12/2025

University is closed, Wk 22
| | |

Tu

30/12/2025

University is closed, Wk 22

We

31/12/2025

| | |
University is closed, Wk 22
| | |

Th

University is closed, Wk 22

Fri

Sat

Su

04/01/2026 | 03/01/2026 | 02/01/2026 | 01/01/2026
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Module timetable - SWK525 Welsh in the Workplace 2 (Wk 23, wk starting 05/01/2026)

08:00AM | 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM

Mo

Tu

06/01/2026 | 05/01/2026

Workshop,
Wk 23

Module:
IMANUAL-
SWK525
Welsh in
the
Workplace
2 (SWK525
Welsh in
the
Workplace
2)

Staff:
Davies,
Teresa
Room:
B112

Wednesday
07/01/2026

Seminar, Wk 23

Module: IMANUAL-
SWK525 Welsh in the
Workplace 2 (SWK525
Welsh in the Workplace 4
Staff: Neen, Olivia

Room: B09

Thursday
08/01/2026

Fri

Sat

11/01/2026 | 10/01/2026 | 09/01/2026

Su
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Module timetable - SWK525 Welsh in the Workplace 2 (Wk 24, wk starting 12/01/2026)

Wrexham University Academic Timetables

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Mo

Tu

13/01/2026 | 12/01/2026

Wednesday

14/01/2026

Workshop,
Wk 24

Module:
IMANUAL-
SWK525
Welsh in
the
Workplace
2 (SWK525
Welsh in
the
Workplace
2)

Staff:
Davies,
Teresa
Room:

B112

Thursday
15/01/2026

Seminar, Wk 24

Module: IMANUAL-
SWK525 Welsh in the
Workplace 2 (SWK525

Welsh in the Workplace 4

Staff: Neen, Olivia

Room: B09

Fri

Sat

Su

18/01/2026 | 17/01/2026 | 16/01/2026
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Module timetable - SWK525 Welsh in the Workplace 2 (Wk 35, wk starting 30/03/2026)

Wrexham University Academic Timetables

08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM

o §

=

S §

=

o §

= :

c §

=g

= = |[Bank Holiday

H- 5 ||University is closed, Wk 35
(cD*G % University is closed, Wk 35
Uj) % University is closed, Wk 35

Page 15, published 02/09/2025 04:08:48 - Wrexham University - CELCAT Timetabling




Module timetable - SWK525 Welsh in the Workplace 2 (Wk 36, wk starting 06/04/2026)

Wrexham University Academic Timetables

08:00AM | 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM

o - ||Bank Holiday

= ¢ ||University is closed, Wk 36
= % University is closed, Wk 36
o §

=

< §

=g

i

5

? :

5 §

? z
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Module timetable - SWK525 Welsh in the Workplace 2 (Wk 40, wk starting 04/05/2026)

Wrexham University Academic Timetables

08:00AM | 09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Mo

Bank Holiday
University is closed, Wk

40

Tu

We

Th

Fri

Sat

Su

10/05/2026 | 09/05/2026 | 08/05/2026 | 07/05/2026 | 06/05/2026 | 05/05/2026 | 04/05/2026
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Module timetable - SWK525 Welsh in the Workplace 2 (Wk 43, wk starting 25/05/2026)

Wrexham University Academic Timetables

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Mo

Bank Holida

University is closed, Wk

y

43

Tu

We

Th

Fri

Sat

Su

31/05/2026 | 30/05/2026 | 29/05/2026 | 28/05/2026 | 27/05/2026 | 26/05/2026 | 25/05/2026
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Module timetable - SWK525 Welsh in the Workplace 2 (Wk 5, wk starting 31/08/2026)

Wrexham University Academic Timetables

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Mo

Bank Holida

University is closed, Wk

y

Tu

We

Th

Fri

Sat

Su

06/09/2026 | 05/09/2026 | 04/09/2026 | 03/09/2026 | 02/09/2026 | 01/09/2026 | 31/08/2026
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