## Wrexham University Academic Timetables Module timetable - SWK525 Welsh in the Workplace 2 (Wk 9, wk starting 29/09/2025)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
<b>Mo</b> 29/09/2025													
<b>Tu</b> 30/09/2025													
Wednesday 01/10/2025		Workshop, Wk 9 Module: !MANUAL- SWK525 Welsh in the Workplace 2 (SWK525 Welsh in the Workplace 2) Staff: Davies, Teresa Room: B112											
Thursday 02/10/2025								Seminar, Will Module: !MA SWK525 We Workplace 2 Welsh in the Staff: Neen, Room: B09	NUAL- elsh in the 2 (SWK525 e Workplace 2				
<b>Fri</b> 03/10/2025													
<b>Sat</b> 04/10/2025													
<b>Su</b> 05/10/2025													

## Wrexham University Academic Timetables Module timetable - SWK525 Welsh in the Workplace 2 (Wk 10, wk starting 06/10/2025)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
<b>Mo</b>													
<b>Tu</b>													
Wednesday 08/10/2025		Workshop, Wk 10  Module: !MANUAL- SWK525 Welsh in the Workplace 2 (SWK525 Welsh in the Workplace 2) Staff: Davies, Teresa Room: B112											
Thursday 09/10/2025								Seminar, We Module: !MAI SWK525 We Workplace 2 Welsh in the Staff: Neen, 0 Room: B09	NUAL- elsh in the 2 (SWK525 e Workplace 2	)			
<b>Fri</b> 10/10/2025													
<b>Sat</b> 11/10/2025													
<b>Su</b>													

## Wrexham University Academic Timetables Module timetable - SWK525 Welsh in the Workplace 2 (Wk 11, wk starting 13/10/2025)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
Mo													
<b>Tu</b>													
Wednesday 15/10/2025		Workshop, Wk 11 Module: !MANUAL- SWK525 Welsh in the Workplace 2 (SWK525 Welsh in the Workplace 2) Staff: Davies, Teresa Room: B112											
Thursday 16/10/2025								Seminar, WI Module: !MA SWK525 We Workplace 2 Welsh in the Staff: Neen, Room: B09	NUAL-				
Fri 17/10/2025													
<b>Sat</b> 18/10/2025													
<b>Su</b>													

## Wrexham University Academic Timetables Module timetable - SWK525 Welsh in the Workplace 2 (Wk 12, wk starting 20/10/2025)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
<b>Mo</b> 20/10/2025													
<b>Tu</b> 21/10/2025													
Wednesday 22/10/2025		Workshop, Wk 12 Module: !MANUAL- SWK525 Welsh in the Workplace 2 (SWK525 Welsh in the Workplace 2) Staff: Davies, Teresa Room: B112											
Thursday 23/10/2025								Seminar, Will Module: !MA SWK525 We Workplace 2 Welsh in the Staff: Neen, 0 Room: <u>B105</u>	NUAL- elsh in the 2 (SWK525 Workplace 2 Olivia				
<b>Fri</b> 24/10/2025													
<b>Sat</b> 25/10/2025													
<b>Su</b> 26/10/2025													

## Wrexham University Academic Timetables Module timetable - SWK525 Welsh in the Workplace 2 (Wk 14, wk starting 03/11/2025)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
<b>Mo</b>													
<b>Tu</b>													
Wednesday 05/11/2025		Workshop, Wk 14 Module: !MANUAL- SWK525 Welsh in the Workplace 2 (SWK525 Welsh in the Workplace 2) Staff: Davies, Teresa Room: B112											
Thursday 06/11/2025								Seminar, Wil Module: !MA SWK525 We Workplace 2 Welsh in the Staff: Neen, Room: B09	NUAL- elsh in the 2 (SWK525 e Workplace 2				
Fri 07/11/2025													
<b>Sat</b> 08/11/2025													
<b>Su</b>													

## Wrexham University Academic Timetables Module timetable - SWK525 Welsh in the Workplace 2 (Wk 15, wk starting 10/11/2025)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
<b>Mo</b>													
<b>Tu</b>													
Wednesday 12/11/2025		Workshop, Wk 15 Module: !MANUAL- SWK525 Welsh in the Workplace 2 (SWK525 Welsh in the Workplace 2) Staff: Davies, Teresa Room: B112											
Thursday 13/11/2025								Seminar, Who Module: !MA SWK525 We Workplace 2 Welsh in the Staff: Neen, 0 Room: B09	NUAL-				
<b>Fri</b> 14/11/2025													
<b>Sat</b> 15/11/2025													
<b>Su</b> 16/11/2025													

## Wrexham University Academic Timetables Module timetable - SWK525 Welsh in the Workplace 2 (Wk 16, wk starting 17/11/2025)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
<b>Mo</b>													
<b>Tu</b>													
Wednesday 19/11/2025		Workshop, Wk 16 Module: !MANUAL-SWK525 Welsh in the Workplace 2 (SWK525 Welsh in the Workplace 2) Staff: Davies, Teresa Room: B112											
Thursday 20/11/2025								Seminar, We Module: !MAI SWK525 We Workplace 2 Welsh in the Staff: Neen, 0 Room: B09	NUAL-				
<b>Fri</b> 21/11/2025													
<b>Sat</b> 22/11/2025													
<b>Su</b> 23/11/2025													

## Wrexham University Academic Timetables Module timetable - SWK525 Welsh in the Workplace 2 (Wk 17, wk starting 24/11/2025)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
<b>Mo</b> 24/11/2025													
<b>Tu</b> 25/11/2025													
Wednesday 26/11/2025		Workshop, Wk 17 Module: !MANUAL- SWK525 Welsh in the Workplace 2 (SWK525 Welsh in the Workplace 2) Staff: Davies, Teresa Room: B112											
Thursday 27/11/2025								Seminar, WI Module: !MA SWK525 We Workplace 2 Welsh in the Staff: Neen, Room: B09	NUAL- elsh in the 2 (SWK525 e Workplace 2				
<b>Fri</b> 28/11/2025													
<b>Sat</b> 29/11/2025													
<b>Su</b> 30/11/2025													

## Wrexham University Academic Timetables Module timetable - SWK525 Welsh in the Workplace 2 (Wk 18, wk starting 01/12/2025)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
<b>Mo</b>													
<b>Tu</b>													
Wednesday 03/12/2025		Workshop, Wk 18 Module: !MANUAL- SWK525 Welsh in the Workplace 2 (SWK525 Welsh in the Workplace 2) Staff: Davies, Teresa Room: B112											
Thursday 04/12/2025								Seminar, Wil Module: !MA SWK525 We Workplace 2 Welsh in the Staff: Neen, Room: B09	NUAL- elsh in the 2 (SWK525 e Workplace 2				
<b>Fri</b> 05/12/2025													
<b>Sat</b> 06/12/2025													
<b>Su</b>													

## Wrexham University Academic Timetables Module timetable - SWK525 Welsh in the Workplace 2 (Wk 19, wk starting 08/12/2025)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
<b>Mo</b>													
<b>Tu</b>													
Wednesday 10/12/2025		Workshop, Wk 19 Module: !MANUAL-SWK525 Welsh in the Workplace 2 (SWK525 Welsh in the Workplace 2) Staff: Davies, Teresa Room: B112											
Thursday 11/12/2025								Seminar, We Module: !MAI SWK525 We Workplace 2 Welsh in the Staff: Neen, 0 Room: B09	NUAL- elsh in the 2 (SWK525 e Workplace 2				
<b>Fri</b> 12/12/2025													
<b>Sat</b> 13/12/2025													
<b>Su</b>													

## Wrexham University Academic Timetables Module timetable - SWK525 Welsh in the Workplace 2 (Wk 21, wk starting 22/12/2025)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
<b>Mo</b> 22/12/2025													
<b>Tu</b> 23/12/2025													
<b>We</b> 24/12/2025													
<b>Th</b>	University is	s closed, Wk	21				1		1	1	1	1	
<b>Fri</b> 26/12/2025 2	University is	s closed, Wk	21				<u> </u>			<u> </u>		<u> </u>	
Sat	University is	s closed, Wk	21										
27/7													
<b>Su</b>	University is	s closed, Wk	21										
28/:													

# Wrexham University Academic Timetables Module timetable - SWK525 Welsh in the Workplace 2 (Wk 22, wk starting 29/12/2025)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
<b>Mo</b> 29/12/2025	University is	s closed, Wk	22										
<b>Tu</b> 30/12/2025	University is	s closed, Wk	22										
We 31/12/2025	University is	s closed, Wk	22										
31/7													
<b>Th</b>	University is	s closed, Wk	22			'							
01%													
<b>Fri</b> 02/01/2026													
<b>Sat</b> 03/01/2026													
<b>Su</b>													

## Wrexham University Academic Timetables Module timetable - SWK525 Welsh in the Workplace 2 (Wk 23, wk starting 05/01/2026)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
<b>Mo</b>													
<b>Tu</b>													
Wednesday 07/01/2026		Workshop, Wk 23 Module: !MANUAL-SWK525 Welsh in the Workplace 2 (SWK525 Welsh in the Workplace 2) Staff: Davies, Teresa Room: B112											
Thursday 08/01/2026								Seminar, We Module: !MAI SWK525 We Workplace 2 Welsh in the Staff: Neen, 0 Room: B09	NUAL- elsh in the 2 (SWK525 e Workplace 2	)			
<b>Fri</b> 09/01/2026													
<b>Sat</b> 10/01/2026													
<b>Su</b>													

## Wrexham University Academic Timetables Module timetable - SWK525 Welsh in the Workplace 2 (Wk 24, wk starting 12/01/2026)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
<b>Mo</b>													
<b>Tu</b>													
Wednesday 14/01/2026		Workshop, Wk 24  Module: !MANUAL-SWK525 Welsh in the Workplace 2 (SWK525 Welsh in the Workplace 2) Staff: Davies, Teresa Room: B112											
Thursday 15/01/2026								Seminar, Wi Module: !MA SWK525 We Workplace 2 Welsh in the Staff: Neen, Room: <u>B09</u>	NUAL-				
<b>Fri</b> 16/01/2026													
<b>Sat</b> 17/01/2026													
<b>Su</b>													

## Wrexham University Academic Timetables Module timetable - SWK525 Welsh in the Workplace 2 (Wk 35, wk starting 30/03/2026)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
Mo 30/03/2026													
<b>Tu</b> 31/03/2026													
<b>We</b> 01/04/2026													
<b>Th</b> 02/04/2026													
<b>Fri</b> 03/04/2026	Bank Holida University is	y s closed, Wk	35	1	'			1					
<b>Sat</b> 04/04/2026	University is	s closed, Wk	35	1		1			1	1	1	1	
<b>Su</b> 05/04/2026	University is	s closed, Wk	35										
05//													

## Wrexham University Academic Timetables Module timetable - SWK525 Welsh in the Workplace 2 (Wk 36, wk starting 06/04/2026)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
<b>Mo</b>	Bank Holida University i	ay s closed, Wk	36								1	1	
<b>Tu</b>	University is closed, Wk 36												
We 08/04/2026 0													
<b>Th</b>													
<b>Fri</b> 10/04/2026													
<b>Sat</b> 11/04/2026													
<b>Su</b> 12/04/2026													

## Wrexham University Academic Timetables Module timetable - SWK525 Welsh in the Workplace 2 (Wk 40, wk starting 04/05/2026)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
<b>Mo</b>	Bank Holiday University is closed, Wk 40												
<b>Tu</b> 05/05/2026													
<b>We</b> 06/05/2026													
<b>Th</b>													
<b>Fri</b> 08/05/2026													
<b>Sat</b> 09/05/2026													
<b>Su</b> 10/05/2026													

# Wrexham University Academic Timetables Module timetable - SWK525 Welsh in the Workplace 2 (Wk 43, wk starting 25/05/2026)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
<b>Mo</b> 25/05/2026	Bank Holiday University is closed, Wk 43												
<b>Tu</b> 26/05/2026													
<b>We</b> 27/05/2026													
<b>Th</b> 28/05/2026													
<b>Fri</b> 29/05/2026													
<b>Sat</b> 30/05/2026													
<b>Su</b> 31/05/2026													

## Wrexham University Academic Timetables Module timetable - SWK525 Welsh in the Workplace 2 (Wk 5, wk starting 31/08/2026)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
<b>Mo</b> 31/08/2026	Bank Holiday University is closed, Wk 5												
<b>Tu</b>													
<b>We</b> 02/09/2026													
<b>Th</b> 03/09/2026													
<b>Fri</b> 04/09/2026													
<b>Sat</b> 05/09/2026													
<b>Su</b> 06/09/2026													